# La3000475979

	(Requestor's Name)	
<del></del>	(Address)	
	(madi 033)	
	(Address)	·
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	(City/State/Zip/Pflorie #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
_	_	
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	<u>-</u>
	(3000	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ľ

Office Use Only



800416678358

S. CHATHAMA OCT 18 2023



# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 10/5/2023

NAME: PROLINX LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLEES

COST: 155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE



October 6, 2023

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: PROLINX LLC Ref. Number: W23000137071

We have received your document for PROLINX LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L23000177149.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist III Director's Office

Letter Number: 423A00023172

### COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJECT	Prolinx Gle	obal LLC		
SUBJECT	1:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please retu	arn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Nianzhuang	Liu		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
	Spatenstr 39			
			Address	
	Dusseldorf 4	0470 Germany		
			ity/State and Zip Code	
		@hotmail.com		<del>. ,</del>
	ŀ	i-mail address; (to be used	for future annual report notificate	ion)
For further i	information co	ncerning this matter, please	eall:	
	Nianzhuang	Liu ar (	)	
	Nam		rea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Paralament i	to an order order Course	h . C. II dan a annuar		
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:		
□\$125.00	9 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

# Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Decline Cl. E. L.	C			
<u>Prolinx Global LL</u> (Must co	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ADTICLEH AJJ				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ripal Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>s</u> :
2157 Davenport B	2157 Davenport Boulevard		Davenport Boulevard	
Davenport			enport	
FL 33837		FL 3	3837	
, no name and the name and	et address of the registered	-		<u>د</u> اے
	Paracorp Incorporate	-		2 
	-	d Name		્ર   
	Paracorp Incorporate	d Name ve, 1st Floor	eceptable)	3:41
	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri	d Name ve, 1st Floor	sceptable) 32301	3:47
	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri Florida street addres	Name ve, 1st Floor s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	•	3 3:4
laving been named as registere lace designated in this certifica orther agree to comply with the	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri Florida street addres  Tallahassee City  ed agent and to accept service, I hereby accept the apply provisions of all statutes re	Name ve, 1st Floor s (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State ice of process for the ointment as registere elating to the proper	32301 Zip above stated limited liabilited agent and agree to act in and complete performance of	v company at the this capacity. I of my duties, and
laving been named as registere lace designated in this certifica arther agree to comply with the	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri Florida street addres  Tallahassee City  Ped agent and to accept serve the, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes re obligations of my position	Name ve, 1st Floor s (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State ice of process for the ointment as registere elating to the proper	32301 Zip above stated limited liabilited agent and agree to act in and complete performance of	v company at the this capacity. I of my duties, and
laving been named as registere lace designated in this certifica orther agree to comply with the m familiar with and accept the	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri Florida street addres  Tallahassee  City  Ped agent and to accept serve the, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes re obligations of my position	Name  ve, 1st Floor s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac  FL  State  ice of process for the ointment as registere day agent of a series of the proper as registered agent of	32301 Zip above stated limited liabilited agent and agree to act in and complete performance of the provided for in Chapter 60	v company at the this capacity. I of my duties, and

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Nianzhuang Liu
	Spatenstr. 39 40470 Dusseldorf, Germany
	49479 (7usseldon), Cermany
AMBR	Jie Xue
· <del></del>	Spatenstr. 39
	40470 Dusseldorf, Germany
	$\mathcal{A}$
	<u></u>
	 ယ
<del></del>	
ate of filing.)	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listertment of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	(in 4
This document is 1 am aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Nianzhuar	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

# STATE OF FLORIDA

### REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 10/16/2023

ENTITY NAME: Prolinx Global LLC

#### REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

L. Herrera